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Production 24

i)

O~NO O WN P

Name

Eric Signal

Anders Gustafson
Michael Landrud
Steen Michaelsen
Victor Thorsson
Kennet Signal
Torgny Nordgren
Janne Ekman
Lasse Torn

Erik Noltensmejer
Raivis Jansons
Viktor Bergman
Simon Gustavsson
Edijs Zaks
Thomas Werner
Graeme Stephenson
Mikael Gustavsson
Emilia Sinisaari
Stefan Tornfeldt
Mia Ekman

Uffe Torn

Lasse Pettersson
Christer Helgesson
Kari Sinisaari
Hans Pettersson
Michel Lorin
Mikael Svensson
Graham Woodward
Martin Ellis

Johan Thorsson
Andreas Larsson
Lasse Maté

Berra Ljungdahl
Janis Sneiders
Harri Kangasmaki
Janne Andersson
Ben Woodward
Anders Strand

Tim Wingfors
Heikki Sinisaari
Eqil Aksnes

UIf Karlsson

Tim Billgren
Mikael Wingfors
Kaspars Mudelis
Pigge Elfstrom
Johnny Andersen
Henning Johansen
Fredrik Bergdahl
Carolin Karlsson
Geir Jensrud
Robban Hjelm

Club

GO-69
Vimmerby MS
Sv Scalextricklubben
Denmark
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69
Denmark
Latvia
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia

Sv Scalextricklubben
England

Team Birka
Finland

MK Stenung
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

Malmo6 SRC
Finland

Bjarke SCC

Sv Scalextricklubben
Team Birka
England
England
Atvidabergs MK
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

GO-69

Latvia

Finland

MK Stenung
England

Malmo SRC
Bjarke SCC
Finland

Norge
Atvidabergs MK
Malmé SRC
Bjarke SCC
Latvia

Malmo SRC
Norge

Norge

Mullsj MHF-u
Atvidabergs MK
Norge

GO-69

Qual.

5.285
5.034
5.158
5.276
5.205
5.345
5.459
5.196
5.161
5.317
5.352
5.287
5.269
5.148
5.372
5.045
5.161
5.425
5.530
5.323
5.206
5.670
5.185
5.212
5.515
5.377
5.592
5.619
5.381
5.363
5.443
5.790
5.654
5.338
5.765
5.751
5.259
5.748
5.931
5.103
5.942
5.950
5.546
6.233
5.841
5.744
6.362
6.121
6.099
5.327
6.844
5.266

Final

265.89
261.93
256.88
255.62
254.72
254.55
252.89
252.33
251.62
251.26
248.79
248.64
248.24
247.48
247.44
247.35
243.37
240.89
239.51
239.08
238.66
238.55
238.50
238.06
237.90
237.25
235.69
235.47
233.38
232.32
228.74
224.94
223.47
222.18
222.06
220.53
218.16
215.47
212.90
212.88
211.83
207.88
205.31
202.52
200.19
191.23
182.64
174.84
170.00
161.00
119.42
98.00
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Production

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Anders Gustafson 27

Graeme Stephenson 300

Heikki Sinisaari 53
Edijs Zaks 23

Michael Landrud 8
Mikael Gustavsson 211
Lasse Torn 217
Christer Helgesson 30

Janne Ekman 263

. Victor Thorsson 207
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Uffe Torn 218

Kari Sinisaari 52

Ben Woodward 50
Robban Hjelm 210
Simon Gustavsson 72

Steen Michaelsen 74

Eric Signal 219

Viktor Bergman 258
Erik Noltensmejer 101
Mia Ekman 262
Carolin Karlsson 308
Janis Sneiders 22
Kennet Signal 220

Raivis Jansons 6

Qualifying

5.034
5.045
5.103
5.148
5.158
5.161
5.161
5.185

5.196
5.205
5.206
5.212
5.259
5.266
5.269
5.276

5.285
5.287
5.317
5.323
5.327
5.338
5.345
5.352

25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Johan Thorsson 206
Thomas Werner 270
Michel Lorin 116
Martin Ellis 146
Emilia Sinisaari 131
Andreas Larsson 264

Torgny Nordgren 32

Hans Pettersson 314
Stefan Tornfeldt 316
Tim Billgren 236

Mikael Svensson 212
Graham Woodward 102
Berra Ljungdahl 209

Lasse Pettersson 302

Pigge Elfstrom 96
Anders Strand 215
Janne Andersson 306
Harri Kangasmaki 107
Lasse Maté 301
Kaspars Mudelis 257
Tim Wingfors 315

Egil Aksnes 312

UIf Karlsson 309
Fredrik Bergdahl 304
Henning Johansen 311
Mikael Wingfors 265
Johnny Andersen 310
Geir Jensrud 313

5.363
5.372
5.377
5.381
5.425
5.443
5.459

5.515
5.530
5.546
5.592
5.619
5.654
5.670

5.744
5.748
5.751
5.765
5.790
5.841
5.931

5.942
5.950
6.099
6.121
6.233
6.362
6.844
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Production

1. Anders Gustafson 27
2. Michael Landrud 8

3. Lasse Torn 217

4. Edijs Zaks 23

5. Graeme Stephenson 300
6. Mikael Gustavsson 211
7. Christer Helgesson 30
8. Heikki Sinisaari 53
Production
1. Steen Michaelsen 74
2. Victor Thorsson 207

3. Janne Ekman 263

4. Simon Gustavsson 72
5. Uffe Térn 218

6. Kari Sinisaari 52

7. Ben Woodward 50

8. Robban Hjelm 210

Final A
33 33
1 3
33 32
5 7
30 31
7 8
31 32
4 2
29 33
2 1
31 30
6 4
31 31
8 6
31 15
3 5
Final B
30 32
8 6
31 30
2 1
30 33
1 3
29 31
7 8
27 31
3 5
30 31
4 2
29 28
5 7
2 26

24

16

30

32

30

261.93

256.88

251.62

247.48

247.35

243.37

238.50

212.88

255.62

254.72

252.33

248.24

238.66

238.06

218.16

98.00
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Production Final C

1. Eric Signal 219 32 32 34 33 33 34 34 33 265.89
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2. Kennet Signal 220 31 31 33 33 31 32 32 31 254,55
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

3. Erik Noltensmejer 101 29 32 33 30 32 31 33 31 251.26
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

4. Raivis Jansons 6 28 33 30 31 31 32 31 32 248.79
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

5. Viktor Bergman 258 29 29 32 32 33 31 31 31 248.64
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

6. Mia Ekman 262 26 29 29 32 31 31 30 31 239.08
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

7. Janis Sneiders 22 28 22 31 29 31 21 31 29 222.18
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

8. Carolin Karlsson 308 31 31 32 27 2 18 20 0 161.00
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

Production Final D

1. Torgny Nordgren 32 31 31 31 32 32 31 32 32 252.89
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

2. Thomas Werner 270 30 30 32 31 31 30 31 32 247.44
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

3. Emilia Sinisaari 131 30 31 30 31 26 32 29 31 240.89
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

4. Michel Lorin 116 30 31 31 24 31 30 29 31 237.25
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

5. Martin Ellis 146 29 28 28 26 30 30 31 31 233.38
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

6. Johan Thorsson 206 28 30 29 26 27 31 32 29 232.32
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

7. Andreas Larsson 264 28 31 27 25 30 30 31 26 228.74
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Production Final E

1. Stefan Tornfeldt 316 29 29 28 31 30 30 31 31 239.51
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

2. Lasse Pettersson 302 28 29 31 30 30 29 31 30 238.55
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

3. Hans Pettersson 314 29 30 31 28 27 31 31 30 237.90
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

4. Mikael Svensson 212 28 29 29 30 29 31 28 31 235.69
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

5. Graham Woodward 102 28 29 28 29 30 30 30 31 235.47
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

6. Berra Ljungdahl 209 26 27 26 28 29 30 28 29 223.47
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7. Tim Billgren 236 26 28 30 8 21 31 31 30 205.31
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

Production Final F

1. Lasse Maté 301 28 27 29 29 27 30 27 27 224.94
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

2. Harri Kangasmaki 107 28 26 28 29 27 27 27 30 222.06
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

3. Janne Andersson 306 28 28 26 27 29 29 28 25 220.53
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

4. Anders Strand 215 25 24 27 30 28 25 29 27 215.47
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

5. Tim Wingfors 315 25 27 28 26 26 28 27 25 212.90
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

6. Kaspars Mudelis 257 26 25 24 23 22 28 26 26 200.19
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7. Pigge Elfstrém 96 25 28 8 16 27 28 30 29 191.23
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Production Final G

1. Egil Aksnes 312 25 27 26 25 27 26 28 27 211.83
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2. Ulf Karlsson 309 24 27 24 26 26 28 27 25 207.88
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

3. Mikael Wingfors 265 26 25 25 26 25 25 24 26 202.52
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

4. Johnny Andersen 310 24 22 22 22 23 23 22 24 182.64
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

5. Henning Johansen 311 23 22 20 23 18 22 22 24 174.84
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

6. Fredrik Bergdahl 304 18 29 30 28 29 30 6 0 170.00
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

7. Geir Jensrud 313 23 25 22 0 2 0 23 24 119.42
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Open 12

i)

Name

Anders Gustafson
Janne Ekman

Eric Signal
Michael Landrud
Graeme Stephenson
Victor Thorsson
Edijs Zaks

Torgny Nordgren
9 Uffe Torn

10 Simon Gustavsson
11  Viktor Bergman

12  Heikki Sinisaari

13  Michel Lorin

14  Thomas Werner
15  Emilia Sinisaari

16  Mikael Gustavsson
17  Stefan Tornfeldt
18 Lasse Torn

19  Erik Noltensmejer
20 Hans Pettersson
21 Mia Ekman

22  Berra Ljungdahl
23  Harri Kangasmaéki
24  Lasse Pettersson
25 Steen Michaelsen
26  Raivis Jansons

27  Carolin Karlsson
28 Janis Sneiders

29 Ben Woodward

30 Lasse Maté

31  Fredrik Bergdahl
32  Martin Ellis

33 Mikael Svensson
34  Pigge Elfstrom

35 Robban Hjelm

36 Johan Thorsson
37  Kari Sinisaari

38 Tim Billgren

39  Egil Aksnes

40 Anders Strand

41  Janne Andersson
42  Tim Wingfors

43  Andreas Larsson
44  Kaspars Mudelis
45  Graham Woodward
46  Mikael Wingfors
47  Geir Jensrud

48  Kennet Signal

49  UIf Karlsson

50 Henning Johansen
51 Christer Helgesson
52  Johnny Andersen

O~NO OIS WN P

Club

Vimmerby MS
GO-69

GO-69

Sv Scalextricklubben
England
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia

Sv Scalextricklubben
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Finland

Sv Scalextricklubben
Sv Scalextricklubben
Finland

Team Birka

MK Stenung
GO-69
Denmark
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

GO-69

Finland

GO-69
Denmark

Latvia
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia

England

GO-69

Mullsjé MHF-u
England

Team Birka
Malmo SRC
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Finland

Malmod SRC
Norway

Malmo SRC
MK Stenung
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Latvia

England

Bjarke SCC
Norway

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Norway

Malmé SRC
Norway

Final

300.69
293.37
293.26
292.49
290.20
284.75
283.43
282.89
282.34
280.42
278.50
276.30
275.88
275.42
273.44
272.38
269.66
269.34
267.33
266.26
266.06
264.33
263.76
263.05
262.21
259.80
257.67
257.31
256.91
255.44
255.27
253.18
252.88
252.06
252.05
250.22
249.85
249.32
241.47
233.79
231.33
230.37
224.28
222.85
221.00
218.37
215.22
210.85
210.17
191.45
97.07
81.00
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Open 12

1. Anders Gustafson 27
2. Janne Ekman 263

3. Eric Signal 219

4. Michael Landrud 8

5. Victor Thorsson 207
6. Torgny Nordgren 32
7. Steen Michaelsen 74

8. Kennet Signal 220

Open 12

1. Graeme Stephenson 300
2. Edijs Zaks 23

3. Simon Gustavsson 72

4. Viktor Bergman 258

5.  Thomas Werner 270

6. Lasse Torn 217

7. Erik Noltensmejer 101

8. Raivis Jansons 6

Final A
36 37
2 1
32 38
8 6
36 36
1 3
33 38
3 5
34 37
5 7
34 36
7 8
26 35
4 2
35 37
6 4
Final B
35 38
8 6
34 35
6 4
33 34
5 7
30 36
4 2
34 33
7 8
31 33
1 3
31 35
2 1
20 33

34

37

38

35

35

37

o

38

36

33

36

33

35

34

35

33

35

35

300.69

293.37

293.26

292.49

284.75

282.89

262.21

210.85

290.20

283.43

280.42

278.50

275.42

269.34

267.33

259.80
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Open 12 Final C

1. Uffe Torn 218 33 37 33 35 36 37 35 36 282.34
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

2. Emilia Sinisaari 131 33 33 33 35 34 35 36 34 273.44
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

3. Mikael Gustavsson 211 32 32 35 36 35 35 36 31 272.38
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

4. Stefan Tornfeldt 316 33 36 32 34 33 35 35 31 269.66
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

5. Mia Ekman 262 32 34 32 34 33 33 34 34 266.06
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

6. Lasse Pettersson 302 29 34 34 32 34 35 33 32 263.05
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7. Kari Sinisaari 52 32 35 31 36 15 34 33 33 249.85
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

8. Christer Helgesson 30 33 36 28 0 0 0 0 0 97.07
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

Open 12 Final D

1. Michel Lorin 116 34 34 34 37 33 34 36 33 275.88
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

2. Hans Pettersson 314 32 35 35 33 28 34 34 35 266.26
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

3. Martin Ellis 146 30 32 32 33 29 31 32 34 253.18
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

4. Mikael Svensson 212 32 33 31 31 32 32 30 31 252.88
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

5. Johan Thorsson 206 30 32 32 33 31 28 33 31 250.22
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

6. Andreas Larsson 264 27 29 30 29 26 25 28 30 224.28
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

7. Graham Woodward 102 31 32 32 34 31 33 20 8 221.00
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Open 12 Final E

1. Berra Ljungdahl 209 31 33 33 34 33 33 33 34 264.33
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

2. Harri Kangasmaki 107 31 32 34 32 33 34 33 34 263.76
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

3. Janis Sneiders 22 29 33 33 30 34 34 33 31 257.31
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

4. Ben Woodward 50 31 35 32 31 33 32 32 30 256.91
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

5. Lasse Maté 301 30 32 32 33 31 32 33 32 255.44
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

6. Anders Strand 215 27 29 31 29 28 30 30 29 233.79
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

7. Janne Andersson 306 27 30 27 30 30 29 29 29 231.33
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

Open 12 Final F

1. Heikki Sinisaari 53 35 36 35 34 35 34 35 32 276.30
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

2. Tim Billgren 236 33 32 32 33 31 30 27 31 249.32
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

3. Egil Aksnes 312 31 30 32 29 30 31 28 30 241.47
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

4. Tim Wingfors 315 28 29 27 28 31 30 28 29 230.37
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

5. Kaspars Mudelis 257 31 27 28 27 24 26 29 30 222.85
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

6. Mikael Wingfors 265 26 28 26 26 27 29 28 28 218.37
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7. Ulf Karlsson 309 6 25 27 31 32 30 29 30 210.17
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Open 12

1.

Carolin Karlsson 308

Fredrik Bergdahl 304

Pigge Elfstrom 96

Robban Hjelm 210

Geir Jensrud 313

Henning Johansen 311

Johnny Andersen 310

Final G
32 33
5 7
32 31
4 2
29 31
1 3
30 32
7 8
26 28
6 4
22 28
3 5
21 23
2 1

257.67

255.27

252.06

252.05

215.22

191.45

81.00

12
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Eurosport 24

i)

O~NO OIS WN P

Name

Michael Landrud
Graeme Stephenson
Kari Sinisaari
Tomas Nilsson
Anders Gustafson
Raivis Jansons
Mikael Gustavsson
Eric Signal

Edijs Zaks

Heikki Sinisaari
Viktor Bergman
Janis Sneiders
Victor Thorsson
Torgny Nordgren
Emilia Sinisaari
Harri Kangasmaki
Mia Ekman

Lasse Torn

Ben Woodward
Erik Noltensmejer
Janne Ekman
Michel Lorin

Steen Michaelsen
Robban Hjelm

Tim Billgren
Mikael Svensson
Martin Ellis

Johan Thorsson
Pigge Elfstrom
Janne Andersson
Kennet Signal
Graham Woodward
Eqil Aksnes

Lasse Pettersson
Kaspars Mudelis
Anders Strand
Carolin Karlsson
Christer Helgesson
Stefan Tornfeldt

Club

Sv Scalextricklubben
England
Finland

Bjarke SCC
Vimmerby MS
Latvia

Team Birka
GO-69

Latvia

Finland
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Finland

Finland

GO0-69

GO-69

England
Denmark
GO0-69

Sv Scalextricklubben
Denmark
GO-69

Malmoé SRC
Team Birka
England
Atvidabergs MK
Malmoé SRC
MK Stenung
GO0-69

England
Norway

GO-69

Latvia

Malmd SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Malmd SRC
MK Stenung

Qual.

4.129
3.932
4.224
4.222
4121
4.046
4.247
4.158
4.226
4.142
4.379
4.126
4.140
4.134
4.254
4.293
4.421
4.327
4.499
4.403
4471
4.430
5.496
4.429
4.729
4.725
4.424
4.443
4.715
4.875
4.409
4.496
5.200
4.897
4.504
4951
4.695
4.301
4.385

Semi

321.39
312.20
308.61
309.24
324.52
320.64
309.54
323.09
307.85
305.83
305.30
303.62
301.22
296.88
288.26
287.29
286.19
283.47
283.34
280.85
278.65
278.61
278.20
273.49
273.08
270.34
269.72
268.91
259.14
258.19
255.54
252.61
248.40
233.61
233.06
223.08
212.89
10.00
0.00

13
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Eurosport

Raivis Jansons 6

Janis Sneiders 22
Michael Landrud 8
Torgny Nordgren 32
Victor Thorsson 207
Heikki Sinisaari 53

© N o g~ w D E

9. Eric Signal 219

10. Tomas Nilsson 305
11. Kari Sinisaari 52
12. Edijs Zaks 23

13. Mikael Gustavsson 211

14. Emilia Sinisaari 131

15. Harri Kangasmaki 107
16. Christer Helgesson 30

17. Lasse Torn 217
18. Viktor Bergman 258
19. Stefan Tornfeldt 316

20. Erik Noltensmejer 101

21. Kennet Signal 220
22. Mia Ekman 262
23. Martin Ellis 146
24. Robban Hjelm 210

Graeme Stephenson 300

Anders Gustafson 27

Qualifying

3.932
4.046
4121
4.126
4.129
4.134
4.140
4.142

4.158
4.222
4.224
4.226
4.247
4.254
4.293
4.301

4.327
4.379
4.385
4.403
4.409
4.421
4.424
4.429

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Michel Lorin 116

Johan Thorsson 206
Janne Ekman 263
Graham Woodward 102
Ben Woodward 50
Kaspars Mudelis 257
Carolin Karlsson 308

Pigge Elfstrom 96

Mikael Svensson 212
Tim Billgren 236
Janne Andersson 306
Lasse Pettersson 302
Anders Strand 215
Egil Aksnes 312

Steen Michaelsen 74

4.430
4.443
4.471
4.496
4.499
4.504
4.695
4.715

4.725
4.729
4.875
4.897
4.951
5.200
5.496

14
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Eurosport

1. Michael Landrud 8

2. Graeme Stephenson 300
3. Kari Sinisaari 52

4. Tomas Nilsson 305

5. Anders Gustafson 27

6. Raivis Jansons 6

7. Mikael Gustavsson 211

8. Eric Signal 219

Eurosport

1. Anders Gustafson 27

2.  Michael Landrud 8

3. Raivis Jansons 6

4. Graeme Stephenson 300
5. Heikki Sinisaari 53

6. Janis Sneiders 22

7. Victor Thorsson 207

8. Torgny Nordgren 32

Final
64 67
3 5
60 65
1 3
65 66
8 6
64 63
7 8
55 67
5 7
55 64
2 1
45 69
6 4
60 60
4 2
Semi A
39 41
3 5
40 42
5 7
39 39
2 1
39 40
1 3
37 37
8 6
36 38
4 2
36 37
7 8
39 39
6 4

40

35

39

39

40

40

38

38

39

38

530.00

525.00

524.00

521.00

501.00

494.00

491.00

394.00

324.52

321.39

320.64

312.20

305.83

303.62

301.22

296.88

15
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Eurosport

Eric Signal 219

Mikael Gustavsson 211
Tomas Nilsson 305
Kari Sinisaari 52

Edijs Zaks 23

Emilia Sinisaari 131
Harri Kangasmaki 107

Christer Helgesson 30

Eurosport

Viktor Bergman 258
Mia Ekman 262
Lasse Torn 217

Erik Noltensmejer 101
Robban Hjelm 210
Martin Ellis 146
Kennet Signal 220

Stefan Tornfeldt 316

Semi B
38 41
1 3
36 38
5 7
37 37
2 1
36 38
3 5
39 37
4 2
38 39
6 4
36 35
7 8
10 0
8 6
Semi C
37 38
2 1
34 38
6 4
32 37
1 3
34 33
4 2
33 35
8 6
37 37
7 8
37 38
5 7
0 0
3 5

35

32

20

25

37

o

323.09

309.54

309.24

308.61

307.85

288.26

287.29

10.00

305.30

286.19

283.47

280.85

273.49

269.72

255.54

0.00

16
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Eurosport Semi D

1. Ben Woodward 50 33 35 36 35 31 38 38 37 283.34
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

2. Janne Ekman 263 36 34 35 36 35 36 33 33 278.65
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3. Michel Lorin 116 33 34 37 34 36 36 33 35 278.61
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

4. Johan Thorsson 206 33 31 34 33 34 33 34 36 268.91
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

5. Pigge Elfstrom 96 27 36 33 37 29 34 29 34 259.14
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

6. Graham Woodward 102 32 32 32 33 31 29 29 34 252.61
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

7. Kaspars Mudelis 257 29 31 31 29 28 28 28 29 233.06
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

8. Carolin Karlsson 308 32 30 29 0 25 33 33 30 212.89
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

Eurosport  SemiE

1. Steen Michaelsen 74 35 34 37 31 37 31 37 36 278.20
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

2. Tim Billgren 236 35 32 34 35 33 34 34 36 273.08
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

3. Mikael Svensson 212 30 33 35 34 34 35 35 34 270.34
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

4. Janne Andersson 306 32 32 31 32 34 31 34 32 258.19
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

5. Egil Aksnes 312 30 35 32 29 31 30 30 31 248.40
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

6. Lasse Pettersson 302 34 33 2 36 34 36 24 34 233.61
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

7. Anders Strand 215 27 25 17 32 29 31 31 31 223.08
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